
Vehicle History Report™ US $44.99

This CARFAX Vehicle History Report is based only on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 1/24/26 at 11:13:57 AM
(CST). Other information about this vehicle, including problems, may not have been reported to CARFAX. Use this report as one
important tool, along with a vehicle inspection and test drive, to make a better decision about your next used car.

Additional History
Not all accidents / issues are reported to CARFAX

Owner 1

Total Loss

No total loss reported to CARFAX.
No Issues
Reported

Structural Damage

No structural damage reported to CARFAX.
No Issues
Reported

Airbag Deployment

No airbag deployment reported to CARFAX.
No Issues
Reported

Odometer Check

No indication of an odometer rollback.
No Issues
Indicated

Accident / Damage

No accidents or damage reported to CARFAX.
No Issues
Reported

Manufacturer Recall

At least 1 manufacturer recall requires service. Locate an authorized Ford or Lincoln Mercury dealer
or call 866-436-7332 to obtain more information about this recall.

Recall Reported

Basic Warranty

Original warranty estimated to have expired.
Warranty Expired

Title History
CARFAX guarantees the information in this section

Owner 1

No accidents or damage reported to CARFAX

14  Service history records

At least 1 open recall

CARFAX 1-Owner vehicle

Personal vehicle

34,097  Last reported odometer reading

2020 FORD F-250 SUPER

DUTY KING RANCH

VIN: 1FT8W2BT3LEC61974
CREW PICKUP
6.7L V8 F OHV 32V
DIESEL
REAR WHEEL DRIVE W/ 4X4
Original Window Sticker (Need US
VPN)

https://www./carfax.com/company/about
http://www.fordvehicles.com/dealerships/locate/
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v4/FORD/Ym0I1Jtnm7SefWBiEnaMu80arMTmYWI3sVJSzi4vRP08FVe3dE06ibQKUR9NnJKFEdSQxADud6gMTZ5oIqNF3oLF1YOzBPQyBnIz9jrEXJmipoZ9sR4FEmND9eIxyN2_90uU0O0O9Y84P8kFlpWoX0IDtBLDQEg1RMLYpa84tBg6Wg77-NpAumryDgQpMH-Gt6pVhPKUxXvuf86dbTVdSt6Zi8-DXwJKAqOM-Y2ohGl41KIuJ2Jtm9tktbCx4whKbaXqi28Ls-To99cAFchTdc-eQf8PEM_cxSyGYkjjlbkmbReck6NY3yoKVywF0v1lvMsBeHf8torgQuzvx_a5uzR4N9teHFh1mVsWRhEQJJTMhuj8C99UjF6kwhjKOnKKmS-mINQb.cfx
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v4/FORD/Ym0I1Jtnm7SefWBiEnaMu80arMTmYWI3sVJSzi4vRP08FVe3dE06ibQKUR9NnJKFEdSQxADud6gMTZ5oIqNF3oLF1YOzBPQyBnIz9jrEXJmipoZ9sR4FEmND9eIxyN2_90uU0O0O9Y84P8kFlpWoX0IDtBLDQEg1RMLYpa84tBg6Wg77-NpAumryDgQpMH-Gt6pVhPKUxXvuf86dbTVdSt6Zi8-DXwJKAqOM-Y2ohGl41KIuJ2Jtm9tktbCx4whKbaXqi28Ls-To99cAFchTdc-eQf8PEM_cxSyGYkjjlbkmbReck6NY3yoKVywF0v1lvMsBeHf8torgQuzvx_a5uzR4N9teHFh1mVsWRhEQJJTMhuj8C99UjF6kwhjKOnKKmS-mINQb.cfx


Damage Brands

Salvage | Junk | Rebuilt | Fire | Flood | Hail | Lemon
Guaranteed

No Problem

Odometer Brands

Not Actual Mileage | Exceeds Mechanical Limits
Guaranteed

No Problem

GUARANTEED - None of these title problems were reported by a U.S. state Department of Motor Vehicles
(DMV). If you find that any of these title problems were reported by a DMV and not included in this report, you
may qualify.
View Terms | View Certificate

Detailed History

Owner 1
Purchased: 2020

Low mileage! This owner drove less
than the industry average of 15,000
miles per year.

Personal Vehicle
5,992 mi/yr

Date Mileage Source Comments

01/18/2020 Ford Motor Company Vehicle manufactured and shipped to
original dealer

Original Window Sticker (Need US VPN)

02/04/2020 7 AutoNation Ford Littleton
Littleton, CO
303-578-6106
autonation.com

4.2 / 5.0

398 Verified Reviews

279 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Pre-delivery inspection completed

03/10/2020 AutoNation Ford Littleton
Littleton, CO

Vehicle serviced

Ownership History
The number of owners is estimated

Owner 1

Year purchased 2020

Type of owner Personal

Estimated length of ownership 5 yrs. 9 mo.

Owned in the following states/provinces Colorado, Texas

Estimated miles driven per year 5,992/yr

Last reported odometer reading 34,097

-

https://www./carfax.com/company/carfax-buyback-guarantee-terms-and-conditions
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v4/FORD/0rCYEOpZtSIVqoduZZB94FfwtJCGKT9KsQoXQd1PJNn1_QKjDU_St1De66eOiU_GaJrQhbpnsZKkLnPFuJ8nLZGiHNN3g3YG6bIuW-qhHG_qD3FNxCGoqRayUqUEd6QvD2aZHfWoMFE5KdRSsrLpjiYNuLMxUdgZNg7962D0QBRLcGpDXS0zMqSNbTdN081aWXF56iYymNklBF08MVAU981hepdC__vtuNK1cDmr1N1IxFju4pH5YNlz6FhqW7S1tBqDrwUmH3xnTnjss2MmMqzF40wJ2Oxd9ayWHNOA6g2aydD4Zsx3prgSebfs_YIGBw51EfJxrUmafoABzDdyFueCP846J_13-UAc4Axq0Nu4Au-GeX-uOvrg2DoPhGTxfhBcw-WYn5HmFRc.cfx
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v4/FORD/wV_lovZWgbWScdllFP-Wfmw-ouZ92WZfRTAvLkt_zMaF2ZL9rDrzISx7S6P3FDEy5ie2ptOHFDooYXN5r8RA0DFLcMPyiszmZAXrLdG-l8VT-Px6GBcMhRJW8OMeboP1zP-1imch41rVyeUR53wwoePrcvojvQoQeA9eSUfX0puaOgvarFmG7IeZHLSfAzm4p-PMvmQqRsRnN23lcqDqBot5kd-oDiEPa_ar_HzBS3phdjDaUJLzC4SXbAHfNfPWVhj6A8a94tANTwbNQN49jda-uBZtX77mmReoqLHuYyDoL9eiIoaXgK2gQGRDz0B6fqc5WlGFwjl_TVIcSQJnGI6q-l5CYFZXU-0S0FWM_5cuEWoozkA7fGS4Sdi1NqbZJhwysSyD3si6BW4.cfx


303-578-6106
autonation.com

4.2 / 5.0

398 Verified Reviews

279 Customer Favorites

04/06/2020 AutoNation Ford Littleton
Littleton, CO
303-578-6106
autonation.com

4.2 / 5.0

398 Verified Reviews

279 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced

04/22/2020 Colorado
Motor Vehicle Dept.

Vehicle purchase reported
Titled or registered as personal vehicle

05/11/2020 Colorado
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Brighton, CO

Title issued or updated
First owner reported
Loan or lien reported

05/28/2020 114 AutoNation Ford Littleton
Littleton, CO
303-578-6106
autonation.com

4.2 / 5.0

398 Verified Reviews

279 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Windshield replaced

06/15/2020 1,843 Texas
Inspection Station

Passed safety inspection

11/06/2020 Ford Motor Company Manufacturer Customer Satisfaction
Program issued
Program #20B39 FRONT VIEW AND
CENTER HIGH MOUNT STOP LAMP
CAMERA IMPROPER FUNCTION

Locate an authorized Ford or Lincoln dealer
or call 866-436-7332 to obtain more
information

11/27/2020 1,863 Texas
Motor Vehicle Dept.
New Braunfels, TX

Title issued or updated
Registration updated when owner moved
the vehicle to a new location
Vehicle color noted as White

05/13/2021 8,075 4J Quick Lube & Car Wash
New Braunfels, TX
830-626-0404

4.9 / 5.0

216 Verified Reviews

6 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Emissions or safety inspection performed
Safety inspection performed

05/13/2021 Texas
Inspection Station

Passed safety inspection

-

-
-

-

-

-

-

-
-

https://www.ford.com/dealerships/


06/01/2021 Texas
Motor Vehicle Dept.
New Braunfels, TX

Registration issued or renewed
Passed safety inspection
Registration updated when owner moved
the vehicle to a new location
Vehicle color noted as White

12/31/2021 14,543 Bluebonnet Motors
New Braunfels, TX
bbmotors.com

4.7 / 5.0

3,127 Verified Reviews

23,014 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced

05/10/2022 15,744 Take 5 Oil Change
San Marcos, TX
512-754-6767
take5oilchange.com

4.7 / 5.0

167 Verified Reviews

82 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Brakes checked
Safety inspection performed

05/10/2022 Texas
Inspection Station

Passed safety inspection

05/20/2022 Ford Motor Company Manufacturer Customer Satisfaction
Program issued
Program #21M05 UNINTENDED TAILGATE
OPENING

Locate an authorized Ford or Lincoln dealer
or call 866-436-7332 to obtain more
information

06/01/2022 Texas
Motor Vehicle Dept.
San Marcos, TX

Registration issued or renewed
Passed safety inspection
Vehicle color noted as White

04/06/2023 20,871 Bluebonnet Motors
New Braunfels, TX
bbmotors.com

4.7 / 5.0

3,127 Verified Reviews

23,014 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed

05/08/2023 21,248 Reliable Automotive
San Marcos, TX
512-396-8961
reliable-auto.com/

4.8 / 5.0

93 Verified Reviews

5 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Brakes checked
Safety inspection performed

05/08/2023 Texas
Inspection Station

Passed safety inspection

06/01/2023 Texas
Motor Vehicle Dept.

Registration issued or renewed
Passed safety inspection

-
-

-

-
-

-

-
-

-

-
-

-

https://www.ford.com/dealerships/


San Marcos, TX Vehicle color noted as White

06/20/2023 Ford Motor Company Manufacturer Customer Satisfaction
Program issued
Program #22M03 REPLACE FRONT AND
OR SIDE CAMERAS IF FOGGY

Locate an authorized Ford or Lincoln dealer
or call 866-436-7332 to obtain more
information

05/22/2024 27,104 Bluebonnet Motors
New Braunfels, TX
bbmotors.com

4.7 / 5.0

3,127 Verified Reviews

23,014 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed

05/28/2024 27,131 Jiffy Lube
San Marcos, TX
512-805-8499
jiffylube.com/

4.9 / 5.0

41 Verified Reviews

2,103 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Safety inspection performed

05/28/2024 Texas
Inspection Station

Passed safety inspection

06/01/2024 Texas
Motor Vehicle Dept.
San Marcos, TX

Registration issued or renewed
Passed safety inspection
Vehicle color noted as White

06/05/2024 Bluebonnet Motors
New Braunfels, TX
bbmotors.com

4.7 / 5.0

3,127 Verified Reviews

23,014 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced

01/02/2025 Ford Motor Company Manufacturer Safety recall issued
NHTSA #24V957
Recall #24S78 POWERTRAIN CONTROL
MODULE AND TRANSMISSION CONTROL
MODULE REPROGRAMMING
Status: Remedy Available

Locate an authorized Ford or Lincoln dealer
or call 866-436-7332 to obtain more
information

Learn more about this recall

03/13/2025 Ford Motor Company Manufacturer Customer Satisfaction
Program issued
Program #25B06 SUPER DUTY TRUCKS
WITH EVENT DATA RECORDER EDR
DISABLED

-

-

-

-

-
-

-
-

-

-

https://www.ford.com/dealerships/
https://www.ford.com/dealerships/


Locate an authorized Ford or Lincoln dealer
or call 866-436-7332 to obtain more
information

03/18/2025 32,158 Bluebonnet Motors
New Braunfels, TX
bbmotors.com

4.7 / 5.0

3,127 Verified Reviews

23,014 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Recommended maintenance performed
Air filter replaced
Cabin air filter replaced/cleaned
Fuel filter replaced
Oil and filter changed
Tires rotated

06/01/2025 Texas
Motor Vehicle Dept.
San Marcos, TX

Registration issued or renewed
Passed safety inspection
Vehicle color noted as White

09/23/2025 Ford Motor Company Manufacturer Safety recall issued
NHTSA #25V626
Recall #25S94 STEERING COLUMN UPPER
SHAFT INSPECTION REPLACEMENT
Status: Remedy Not Yet Available

Locate an authorized Ford or Lincoln dealer
or call 866-436-7332 to obtain more
information

Learn more about this recall

10/13/2025 Ford Motor Company Manufacturer Safety recall issued
NHTSA #25V686
Recall #25SA8 REAR-VIEW CAMERA
LIGHTING BALANCE IN MIXED LIGHTING
CONDITIONS
Status: Remedy Not Yet Available

Locate an authorized Ford or Lincoln dealer
or call 866-436-7332 to obtain more
information

Learn more about this recall

12/29/2025 34,097 Bluebonnet Motors
New Braunfels, TX
bbmotors.com

4.7 / 5.0

3,127 Verified Reviews

23,014 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Recommended maintenance performed
Battery/charging system checked
Brakes checked
Oil and filter changed
Tire condition and pressure checked

01/24/2026 CARFAX Car Care Manufacturer Recommended Maintenance
Schedules

Get this vehicle's maintenance schedule, service
history and recall alerts at /carfax.com/service.

Have Questions? Please visit our Help Center at www./carfax.com.
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https://www.ford.com/dealerships/
https://www.ford.com/dealerships/
https://www.ford.com/dealerships/
https://www./carfax.com/service?s_id=int_icr_003
https://www./carfax.com/service?s_id=int_icr_003
https://www.carfax.com/service?s_id=int_icr_004
http://www./carfax.com/help


Glossary

First Owner
When the first owner(s) obtains a title from a Department of Motor Vehicles as proof of ownership.

Ford or Lincoln Mercury Recall
The Ford Motor Company provides CARFAX with Field Service Action and recall information regarding safety, compliance and
emissions programs announced since 2000 for a specific vehicle. For complete information regarding programs or concerns
about this vehicle, please contact a local Ford or Lincoln Mercury Dealer.

Manufacturer Recall
Automobile manufacturers issue recall notices to inform vehicle owners of a safety defect or failure to meet minimum federal
safety or emissions standards. Manufacturer recalls are repaired at no cost to the customer.

Ownership History
CARFAX defines an owner as an individual or business that possesses and uses a vehicle. Not all title transactions represent
changes in ownership. To provide estimated number of owners, CARFAX proprietary technology analyzes all the events in a
vehicle history. Estimated ownership is available for vehicles manufactured after 1991 and titled solely in the US including Puerto
Rico. Dealers sometimes opt to take ownership of a vehicle and are required to in the following states: Maine, Massachusetts,
New Jersey, Ohio, Oklahoma, Pennsylvania and South Dakota. Please consider this as you review a vehicle's estimated
ownership history.

Service Campaign
Automobile manufacturers issue a service campaign to address product technical issues that may not be related to safety or
emissions standards. These issues are typically customer satisfaction initiatives.

Title Issued
A state issues a title to provide a vehicle owner with proof of ownership. Each title has a unique number. Each title or registration
record on a CARFAX report does not necessarily indicate a change in ownership. In Canada, a registration and bill of sale are
used as proof of ownership.

Follow Us: facebook.com/CARFAX @CARFAXinc About CARFAX

CARFAX DEPENDS ON ITS SOURCES FOR THE ACCURACY AND RELIABILITY OF ITS INFORMATION. THEREFORE, NO RESPONSIBILITY IS ASSUMED BY
CARFAX OR ITS AGENTS FOR ERRORS OR OMISSIONS IN THIS REPORT. CARFAX FURTHER EXPRESSLY DISCLAIMS ALL WARRANTIES, EXPRESS OR
IMPLIED, INCLUDING ANY IMPLIED WARRANTIES OF MERCHANTABILITY OR FITNESS FOR A PARTICULAR PURPOSE.

SYSTEMATIC RETRIEVAL OF THE CONTENT OR OTHER DATA FROM THIS SITE TO CREATE OR COMPILE, DIRECTLY OR INDIRECTLY, IN WHOLE OR IN
PART, A COLLECTION, COMPILATION, DATABASE OR DIRECTORY WITHOUT THE EXPRESS WRITTEN PERMISSION OF CARFAX IS STRICTLY PROHIBITED.
BY USING THE CARFAX VEHICLE HISTORY REPORT YOU AGREE TO THE CARFAX TERMS OF USE AND PRIVACY STATEMENT.

© 2026 CARFAX, Inc., part of S&P Global. All rights reserved.
1/24/26 11:13:57 AM (CST)
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